Position

Sergeant
Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sergeant
Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Captain
Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Lieutenant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il

Regional Training Center Instru
N

Retired Annuitant LI

Regional Train Center Lead
Instructor N

Human Resources Technician

Regional Train Center
Instruction N

Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Admin Assistant
Admin Assistant

Sheriff's Technician

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Department Total Wages

Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc

Rtc
Rtc

Rtc
Rtc

Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc

$308,100
$266,668
$250,245
$246,773
$244,557
$244.446
$244,215
$223,187
$220,582
$214,610
$211,740
$192,797
$189,709
$183,146
$169,844
$166,369
$159,752
$157,355
$150,990
$123,941

$115,755
$109,782

$99,770
$97,592

$81,367
$77,451
$77,058
$76,300

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$128,560
$127,717
$120,051
$126,635
$125,092
$108,393
$177,380
$128,527
$107,801
$109,945
$156,412
$120,675
$100,596
$104,286
$116,006
$99,252
$101,178
$100,743
$111,089
$1,239

$69,431
$973

$42,966
$973

$0
$41,107
$43,719
$23,589



Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Retired Annuitant LI

Deputy Sheriff's Recruit

Regional Train Center
Instruction N

Regional Train Center
Instruction N

Admin Assistant

Regional Train Center
Instruction N

Regional Train Center
Instruction N

Regional Train Center
Instruction N

Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit

Regional Train Center
Instruction N

Regional Train Center Lead
Instructor N

Retired Annuitant LI
Retired Annuitant LI

Regional Train Center
Instruction N

Retired Annuitant LI

Regional Train Center
Instruction N

Regional Train Center
Instruction N

Retired Annuitant LI
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Retired Annuitant LI

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc

Rtc

Rtc
Rtc

Rtc

Rtc

Rtc
Rtc
Rtc

Rtc

Rtc
Rtc
Rtc

Rtc
Rtc

Rtc

Rtc
Rtc
Rtc

$75,850
$74,804
$74,324
$73,332
$73,255
$71,768

$68,429

$67,664
$66,572

$64,560

$63,594

$63,441
$63,101
$57,530

$56,729

$54,721
$48,959
$46,458

$45,742
$44,642

$44,061

$42,700
$42,383
$41,632

$23,534
$24,130
$49,525
$0
$38,927
$4,749

$0

$32,397
$0

$0

$0

$21,212
$20,952
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$8,620
$0



Deputy Sheriff's Recruit

Regional Train Center Lead
Instructor N

Regional Train Center
Instruction N

Retired Annuitant LI

Regional Train Center
Instruction N

Deputy Sheriff's Recruit

Regional Train Center
Instruction N

Regional Train Center Lead
Instructor N

Regional Train Center
Instruction N

Accounting Specialist |

Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit

Regional Train Center
Instruction N

Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Retired Annuitant LI
Retired Annuitant LI

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Rtc
Rtc

Rtc

Rtc
Rtc

Rtc
Rtc

Rtc

Rtc

Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc

Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc

$40,953
$38,979

$38,806

$36,709
$34,902

$34,658
$34,489

$34,109

$32,488

$31,901
$30,997
$30,597
$30,597
$30,597
$30,349
$30,327
$30,325
$30,307
$29,992
$29,691
$29,492
$29,484
$27,963

$27,024
$26,075
$25,652
$24,373

$6,133
$0

$0

$0
$0

$9,830
$0

$4,065

$0

$7,138
$6,133
$6,133
$6,107
$6,133
$8,620
$8,774
$8,441
$8,441
$9,999
$12,293
$13,629
$13,629
$0

$7,907
$2,100
$0
$0



Retired Annuitant LI

Regional Train Center
Instruction N

Sheriff's Service Cadet N
Sheriff's Service Cadet N
Retired Annuitant LI

Regional Train Center
Instruction N

Regional Training Center Instru
N

Deputy Sheriff's Recruit

Regional Train Center
Instruction N

Regional Train Center
Instruction N

Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Sheriff's Technician

Deputy Sheriff's Recruit

Regional Train Center
Instruction N

Regional Train Center
Instruction N

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Rtc
Rtc

Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc

Rtc

Rtc
Rtc

Rtc

Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc

Rtc

$23,456
$22,477

$20,330
$20,128
$18,946
$17,292

$16,931

$15,152
$13,034

$12,834

$12,465
$12,445
$12,336
$11,936
$11,873
$10,896
$10,887
$10,804
$10,749
$10,638
$10,461
$10,453
$10,346

$9,835

$8,966

$7,978

$7,537

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$3,898
$0

$0

$2,087
$2,100
$3,181
$5,404
$5,861
$2,961
$3,051
$1,686
$3,051
$5,861
$2,955
$2,865
$3,534
$19,795
$5,233
$0

$0



Regional Train Center Lead
Instructor N

Regional Train Center Lead
Instructor N

Regional Train Center
Instruction N

Sheriff's Service Cadet N

Regional Train Center
Instruction N

Sheriff's Service Cadet N

Regional Training Center Instru
N

Deputy Sheriff's Recruit

Regional Training Center Instru
N

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Rtc

Rtc

Rtc

Rtc
Rtc

Rtc
Rtc

Rtc
Rtc

$6,621

$6,255

$5,081

$4,266
$4,199

$4,141
$3,896

$2,804
$907

$0

$0

$41

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0



