Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sergeant		Alameda County	Rtc	\$308,100	\$128,560
Sergeant		Alameda County	Rtc	\$266,668	\$127,717
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Rtc	\$250,245	\$120,051
Sergeant		Alameda County	Rtc	\$246,773	\$126,635
Sergeant		Alameda County	Rtc	\$244,557	\$125,092
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Rtc	\$244,446	\$108,393
Captain		Alameda County	Rtc	\$244,215	\$177,380
Sergeant		Alameda County	Rtc	\$223,187	\$128,527
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Rtc	\$220,582	\$107,801
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Rtc	\$214,610	\$109,945
Lieutenant		Alameda County	Rtc	\$211,740	\$156,412
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Rtc	\$192,797	\$120,675
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Rtc	\$189,709	\$100,596
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Rtc	\$183,146	\$104,286
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Rtc	\$169,844	\$116,006
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Rtc	\$166,369	\$99,252
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Rtc	\$159,752	\$101,178
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Rtc	\$157,355	\$100,743
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Rtc	\$150,990	\$111,089
Regional Training Center Instru N		Alameda County	Rtc	\$123,941	\$1,239
Retired Annuitant Ll		Alameda County	Rtc	\$115,755	\$69,431
Regional Train Center Lead Instructor N		Alameda County	Rtc	\$109,782	\$973
Human Resources Technician		Alameda County	Rtc	\$99,770	\$42,966
Regional Train Center Instruction N		Alameda County	Rtc	\$97,592	\$973
Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Rtc	\$81,367	\$0
Admin Assistant		Alameda County	Rtc	\$77,451	\$41,107
Admin Assistant		Alameda County	Rtc	\$77,058	\$43,719
Sheriff's Technician		Alameda County	Rtc	\$76,300	\$23,589

Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$75,850	\$23,534
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$74,804	\$24,130
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$74,324	\$49,525
Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Rtc	\$73,332	\$0
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$73,255	\$38,927
Regional Train Center Instruction N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$71,768	\$4,749
Regional Train Center Instruction N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$68,429	\$0
Admin Assistant	Alameda County	Rtc	\$67,664	\$32,397
Regional Train Center Instruction N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$66,572	\$0
Regional Train Center Instruction N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$64,560	\$0
Regional Train Center Instruction N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$63,594	\$0
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$63,441	\$21,212
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$63,101	\$20,952
Regional Train Center Instruction N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$57,530	\$0
Regional Train Center Lead Instructor N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$56,729	\$0
Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Rtc	\$54,721	\$0
Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Rtc	\$48,959	\$0
Regional Train Center Instruction N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$46,458	\$0
Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Rtc	\$45,742	\$0
Regional Train Center Instruction N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$44,642	\$0
Regional Train Center Instruction N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$44,061	\$0
Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Rtc	\$42,700	\$0
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$42,383	\$8,620
Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Rtc	\$41,632	\$0

Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$40,953	\$6,133
Regional Train Center Lead Instructor N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$38,979	\$0
Regional Train Center Instruction N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$38,806	\$0
Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Rtc	\$36,709	\$0
Regional Train Center Instruction N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$34,902	\$0
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$34,658	\$9,830
Regional Train Center Instruction N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$34,489	\$0
Regional Train Center Lead Instructor N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$34,109	\$4,065
Regional Train Center Instruction N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$32,488	\$0
Accounting Specialist I	Alameda County	Rtc	\$31,901	\$7,138
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$30,997	\$6,133
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$30,597	\$6,133
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$30,597	\$6,107
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$30,597	\$6,133
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$30,349	\$8,620
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$30,327	\$8,774
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$30,325	\$8,441
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$30,307	\$8,441
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$29,992	\$9,999
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$29,691	\$12,293
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$29,492	\$13,629
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$29,484	\$13,629
Regional Train Center Instruction N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$27,963	\$0
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$27,024	\$7,907
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$26,075	\$2,100
Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Rtc	\$25,652	\$0
Retired Annuitant Ll	Alameda County	Rtc	\$24,373	\$0

Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Rtc	\$23,456	\$0
Regional Train Center Instruction N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$22,477	\$0
Sheriff's Service Cadet N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$20,330	\$0
Sheriff's Service Cadet N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$20,128	\$0
Retired Annuitant Ll	Alameda County	Rtc	\$18,946	\$0
Regional Train Center Instruction N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$17,292	\$0
Regional Training Center Instru N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$16,931	\$0
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$15,152	\$3,898
Regional Train Center Instruction N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$13,034	\$0
Regional Train Center Instruction N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$12,834	\$0
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$12,465	\$2,087
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$12,445	\$2,100
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$12,336	\$3,181
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$11,936	\$5,404
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$11,873	\$5,861
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$10,896	\$2,961
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$10,887	\$3,051
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$10,804	\$1,686
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$10,749	\$3,051
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$10,638	\$5,861
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$10,461	\$2,955
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$10,453	\$2,865
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$10,346	\$3,534
Sheriff's Technician	Alameda County	Rtc	\$9,835	\$19,795
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$8,966	\$5,233
Regional Train Center Instruction N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$7,978	\$0
Regional Train Center Instruction N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$7,537	\$0

Regional Train Center Lead Instructor N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$6,621	\$0
Regional Train Center Lead Instructor N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$6,255	\$0
Regional Train Center Instruction N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$5,081	\$41
Sheriff's Service Cadet N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$4,266	\$0
Regional Train Center Instruction N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$4,199	\$0
Sheriff's Service Cadet N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$4,141	\$0
Regional Training Center Instru N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$3,896	\$0
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$2,804	\$0
Regional Training Center Instru N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$907	\$0